

BUILDING AND CODES DEPARTMENT

Phone 931-648-5718

350 Pageant Lane Suite 309 Clarksville, TN 37040

Fax 931-553-5121

Montgomery County, TN. Pervious Concrete Usage Policy

It is the policy of the Montgomery County Building and Codes Department to:

- 1.) Allow new techniques and technologies to be used on a trial basis in order to determine feasibility for widespread use throughout the County, and;
- 2.) Encourage the use of green infrastructure and construction materials and techniques in Montgomery County.

The Tennessee Concrete Association has approved a set of application and installation parameters for the use of pervious concrete. This product is locally available and installation expertise is available in the Middle Tennessee area.

In approved situations and using installation methods approved by the Tennessee Concrete Association, this product may be used in Montgomery County. Because of the inherent storage capability of correctly installed pervious concrete, the use of this material can reduce or eliminate the need for storm water redirection and detention facilities on some sites.